10

11

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

Course Name
Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24132738

24102643

24115289

24020469

24124400

24099385

24047134

24138471

24032894

24059416

24133448

KOMAL

SOMIYA

BUDHIRAJA

ANSHU KUMARI

NEHA

ANKITA SHARMA

TANISHA

Shikha Sharma

Dipika

MUSKAN

MANVI

TANNU

Father Name

RAVINDER

MOHAN LAL

SANJAY PAL

HARICHAND

AWDHESH

SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR

Prem prakash

sharma

Harender kumar

MUKESH

KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

PREM SINGH

Gender

F

-

DOB

28-04-2006

14-10-2005

27-09-2003

01-12-2004

20-12-2005

15-12-2006

15-10-2006

17-07-2006

08-04-2006

13-01-2007

24-03-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

95.4000

96.2000

94.8000

94.4000

93.0000

88.0000

92.6000

87.2000

91.0000

90.8000

89.0000

Weightage

Total
Marks

100.4000

96.2000

94.8000

94.4000

93.0000

93.0000

92.6000

92.2000

91.0000

90.8000

89.0000



Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

Course Name Father Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName 12th % Weightage  Total

Marks

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

24037981

24023421

24063131

24042978

24033024

24063700

24070525

24021353

24067361

24088534

24033430

24029823

HIMANSHI

SHARMA

MEHAK

SAKSHI

Taniya Yeismin

SANA

Kanishka Roy

TANISHA GAUTAM

MUSKAN

PAYAL KUMARI

ISHIKA TANWAR

Kashish Sharma

RUBI

RAVINDER
SHARMA

ASS MOHOMED

VINOD KUMAR

Abbas Ali Molla

KASIM KHAN

Ajay Kumar

NARESH
GAUTAM

KULDEEP
SINGH

SATYA
PRAKASH

RAKESH
KUMAR

Naresh Kumar
Sharma

SHABBIR
KURESHI

29-06-2006

17-06-2005

02-05-2006

03-06-2006

20-12-2005

24-01-2007

05-04-2006

20-06-2006

24-12-2004

26-08-2005

29-08-2008

09-05-2004

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

89.0000

88.8000

88.8000

88.8000

88.4000

88.4000

83.2000

88.2000

87.6000

87.4000

87.4000

87.0000

89.0000

88.8000

88.8000

88.8000

88.4000

88.4000

88.2000

88.2000

87.6000

87.4000

87.4000

87.0000



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

College

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

Course Name
Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24061013

24124003

24099221

24021880

24101794

24020513

24034245

24067646

24041319

24083295

24013932

24048870

24050979

Neha

Somya

TANIYA

MONIKA

Preeti Kumari

Muskan

Tannu

Seeta Sharma

Varsha

MANYATA

CHHABRA

Shivani

Akanksha Singh

PRANJAL

Father Name

Rakesh

Bashisht
Narayan
Dwivedi

MOHD IQBAL

VIRENDER
KUMAR

Satish Kumar

Shaukat

Ashok kumar

Padam Prasad
Sharma

Karan Singh

SURESH
CHHABRA

Manoj Kumar
mishra

Giriraj Singh
Tanwar

DEVENDER

Gender DOB

F 05-10-2004
F 16-05-2007
F 19-12-2005
F 25-11-2005
F 17-01-2007
F 05-07-2004
F 15-10-2005
F 10-10-2005
F 29-12-2006
F 27-11-2006
F 02-03-2004
F 03-11-2006
F 31-01-2005

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

12th %

86.2000

86.2000

85.8000

85.6000

85.6000

85.2000

80.2000

67.8000

71.6000

69.2000

66.6000

85.0000

80.6000

Weightage

Total
Marks

86.2000

86.2000

85.8000

85.6000

85.6000

85.2000

85.2000

72.8000

71.6000

69.2000

66.6000

85.0000

80.6000



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

College

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand

College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24131353

24064057

24043150

24060002

24124889

24103902

24036707

24127747

24033301

24020876

24131301

24100429

Lucky

ANSHIKA

Varsha

SONAM KUMARI

KUSUM

ASHI

SAKSHI

Rachna

SANIYA

NEHA

Swati

Aditi Kashyap

Father Name

TANWAR

Rajkumar

SANT RAM

Keshav Dev

VIPIN PRASAD

CHAVI LAL

SURESH

BIJENDER

KUMAR

Hari Kishan

SHERDIN

ANIL KUMAR

Satguru Prasad

Santosh
Kashyap

Gender DOB

F 09-10-2006
F 11-07-2006
F 10-01-2006
F 01-01-2006
F 20-09-2003
F 07-06-2006
F 23-03-2006
F 28-08-2006
F 05-10-2006
F 01-01-2006
F 14-08-2006
F 06-06-2005

Seat 12th %

Allocation
Category

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

78.0000

73.0000

68.0000

83.8000

75.8000

80.6000

67.2000

66.0000

84.0000

83.2000

83.0000

82.4000

Weightage

Total
Marks

78.0000

73.0000

68.0000

83.8000

80.8000

80.6000

67.2000

66.0000

84.0000

83.2000

83.0000

82.4000



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

College

Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

KL Mehta Dayanand
College for Women,
Faridabad

Course Name

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Business Administration
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24097905

24091341

24102739

24066951

24052538

24065862

24014491

24079133

24076818

24062596

Pooja

Manshi

MAHI

SANDHYA

PRIYA

ANNU

priya

RAKHI

KHUSHNUMA

ABHA

Father Name

Jawahar Gupta

Ramkumar

DAVANDER

RAMSINGH

SURESH NAGAR

SANTOSH

KUMAR

ashok lohia

BABAN YADAV

SHAKIL KHAN

AJAY KUMAR

Gender DOB

F 08-06-2007
F 02-06-2006
F 22-10-2007
F 29-08-2007
F 30-08-2005
F 27-11-2005
F 01-01-2007
F 28-08-2004
F 20-05-2005
F 10-01-2006

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category
BCA 82.0000
BCA 81.8000
BCA 81.4000
BCA 79.6000
BCB 77.4000
BCB 80.6000
BCB 75.2000
BCB 77.2000
BCB 73.4000
BCB 68.4000

Weightage

Total
Marks

82.0000

81.8000

81.4000

79.6000

82.4000

80.6000

80.2000

77.2000

73.4000

73.4000



