Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24132738	KOMAL	RAVINDER	F	28-04-2006	AIOC	95.4000	5	100.4000
2	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24102643	SOMIYA BUDHIRAJA	MOHAN LAL	F	14-10-2005	AIOC	96.2000	0	96.2000
3	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24115289	ANSHU KUMARI	SANJAY PAL	F	27-09-2003	AIOC	94.8000	0	94.8000
4	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24020469	NEHA	HARICHAND	F	01-12-2004	AIOC	94.4000	0	94.4000
5	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24124400	ANKITA SHARMA	AWDHESH SHARMA	F	20-12-2005	AIOC	93.0000	0	93.0000
6	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24099385	TANISHA	ASHOK KUMAR	F	15-12-2006	AIOC	88.0000	5	93.0000
7	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24047134	Shikha Sharma	Prem prakash sharma	F	15-10-2006	AIOC	92.6000	0	92.6000
8	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24138471	Dipika	Harender kumar	F	17-07-2006	AIOC	87.2000	5	92.2000
9	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24032894	MUSKAN	MUKESH KUMAR	F	08-04-2006	HOGC	91.0000	0	91.0000
10	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24059416	MANVI	AMIT KUMAR	F	13-01-2007	HOGC	90.8000	0	90.8000
11	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women,	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24133448	TANNU	PREM SINGH	F	24-03-2006	HOGC	89.0000	0	89.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Faridabad										
12	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24037981	HIMANSHI SHARMA	RAVINDER SHARMA	F	29-06-2006	HOGC	89.0000	0	89.0000
13	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24023421	MEHAK	ASS MOHOMED	F	17-06-2005	HOGC	88.8000	0	88.8000
14	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24063131	SAKSHI	VINOD KUMAR	F	02-05-2006	HOGC	88.8000	0	88.8000
15	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24042978	Taniya Yeismin	Abbas Ali Molla	F	03-06-2006	HOGC	88.8000	0	88.8000
16	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24033024	SANA	KASIM KHAN	F	20-12-2005	HOGC	88.4000	0	88.4000
17	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24063700	Kanishka Roy	Ajay Kumar	F	24-01-2007	HOGC	88.4000	0	88.4000
18	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24070525	TANISHA GAUTAM	NARESH GAUTAM	F	05-04-2006	HOGC	83.2000	5	88.2000
19	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24021353	MUSKAN	KULDEEP SINGH	F	20-06-2006	HOGC	88.2000	0	88.2000
20	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24067361	PAYAL KUMARI	SATYA PRAKASH	F	24-12-2004	HOGC	87.6000	0	87.6000
21	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24088534	ISHIKA TANWAR	RAKESH KUMAR	F	26-08-2005	HOGC	87.4000	0	87.4000
22	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24033430	Kashish Sharma	Naresh Kumar Sharma	F	29-08-2008	HOGC	87.4000	0	87.4000
23	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24029823	RUBI	SHABBIR KURESHI	F	09-05-2004	HOGC	87.0000	0	87.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
24	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24061013	Neha	Rakesh	F	05-10-2004	HOGC	86.2000	0	86.2000
25	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24124003	Somya	Bashisht Narayan Dwivedi	F	16-05-2007	HOGC	86.2000	0	86.2000
26	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24099221	TANIYA	MOHD IQBAL	F	19-12-2005	HOGC	85.8000	0	85.8000
27	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24021880	MONIKA	VIRENDER KUMAR	F	25-11-2005	HOGC	85.6000	0	85.6000
28	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24101794	Preeti Kumari	Satish Kumar	F	17-01-2007	HOGC	85.6000	0	85.6000
29	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24020513	Muskan	Shaukat	F	05-07-2004	HOGC	85.2000	0	85.2000
30	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24034245	Tannu	Ashok kumar	F	15-10-2005	HOGC	80.2000	5	85.2000
31	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24067646	Seeta Sharma	Padam Prasad Sharma	F	10-10-2005	EWS-AIOC	67.8000	5	72.8000
32	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24041319	Varsha	Karan Singh	F	29-12-2006	EWS-HOGC	71.6000	0	71.6000
33	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24083295	MANYATA CHHABRA	SURESH CHHABRA	F	27-11-2006	EWS-HOGC	69.2000	0	69.2000
34	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24013932	Shivani	Manoj Kumar mishra	F	02-03-2004	EWS-HOGC	66.6000	0	66.6000
35	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24048870	Akanksha Singh	Giriraj Singh Tanwar	F	03-11-2006	SC	85.0000	0	85.0000
36	KL Mehta Dayanand	Bachelor of Business Administration	24050979	PRANJAL	DEVENDER	F	31-01-2005	SC	80.6000	0	80.6000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College for Women, Faridabad	(Self-Finance)			TANWAR						
37	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24131353	Lucky	Rajkumar	F	09-10-2006	SC	78.0000	0	78.0000
38	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24064057	ANSHIKA	SANT RAM	F	11-07-2006	SC	73.0000	0	73.0000
39	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24043150	Varsha	Keshav Dev	F	10-01-2006	SC	68.0000	0	68.0000
40	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24060002	SONAM KUMARI	VIPIN PRASAD	F	01-01-2006	DSC	83.8000	0	83.8000
41	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24124889	KUSUM	CHAVI LAL	F	20-09-2003	DSC	75.8000	5	80.8000
42	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24103902	ASHI	SURESH	F	07-06-2006	DSC	80.6000	0	80.6000
43	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24036707	SAKSHI	BIJENDER KUMAR	F	23-03-2006	DSC	67.2000	0	67.2000
44	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24127747	Rachna	Hari Kishan	F	28-08-2006	DSC	66.0000	0	66.0000
45	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24033301	SANIYA	SHERDIN	F	05-10-2006	BCA	84.0000	0	84.0000
46	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24020876	NEHA	ANIL KUMAR	F	01-01-2006	BCA	83.2000	0	83.2000
47	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24131301	Swati	Satguru Prasad	F	14-08-2006	BCA	83.0000	0	83.0000
48	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women,	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24100429	Aditi Kashyap	Santosh Kashyap	F	06-06-2005	BCA	82.4000	0	82.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Faridabad										
49	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24097905	Pooja	Jawahar Gupta	F	08-06-2007	BCA	82.0000	0	82.0000
50	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24091341	Manshi	Ramkumar	F	02-06-2006	BCA	81.8000	0	81.8000
51	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24102739	MAHI	DAVANDER	F	22-10-2007	BCA	81.4000	0	81.4000
52	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24066951	SANDHYA	RAMSINGH	F	29-08-2007	BCA	79.6000	0	79.6000
53	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24052538	PRIYA	SURESH NAGAR	F	30-08-2005	ВСВ	77.4000	5	82.4000
54	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24065862	ANNU	SANTOSH KUMAR	F	27-11-2005	ВСВ	80.6000	0	80.6000
55	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24014491	priya	ashok lohia	F	01-01-2007	ВСВ	75.2000	5	80.2000
56	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24079133	RAKHI	BABAN YADAV	F	28-08-2004	ВСВ	77.2000	0	77.2000
57	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24076818	KHUSHNUMA	SHAKIL KHAN	F	20-05-2005	BCB	73.4000	0	73.4000
58	KL Mehta Dayanand College for Women, Faridabad	Bachelor of Business Administration (Self-Finance)	24062596	АВНА	AJAY KUMAR	F	10-01-2006	ВСВ	68.4000	5	73.4000